Above Barrels Association Results & Points

July 13, 2024

RR Pla Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points Comment

ADULT 4D

ADULT 4D - 1D

1
2
3
4

Jimmy Cagle
Robert Shirley
Jamie Cagle

Alexandra Lanier

ADULT 4D - 2D

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Jodi Martin

Laci Bellew
Alexandria Skipworth
Jason Tibbs

Jodi Martin

Jodi Martin

Colton Bullard

Paula Harris

ADULT 4D - 3D

13
14
15
16

Jamie Cagle
Haley Morrow
Barry Stubblefield
Sydney Oneal

ADULT 4D - 4D

17
18
19
20
21
22

Jacob Stubblefield
Lacey Wamble
Haley Morrow
Courtney Funderburg
Lacey Wamble
Lindsey McGriff-Villa

ADULT 4D - NT

24
27
23
25
26

Corey Adkins
Lacey Boyd
Sydney Oneal
Jason Tibbs
Sherri Welchel

nBrace_v1.0_dev

r001_Po

ints

Bugs
Feature Miss Wa
Toast

Fiery Blessing

Jolene

Dashing With R
Perfect Definition
Michionda Roos
Mini

Judy

Going Rogue
J.T.

Ba Dashing Hone
Twr Streakin Del
Br Famous Grum

Bleu Jeans

Bound For Tres S
Rj

Walkin On Sunsh
Phondler

Bull

Mr Thackery Binx

Brisco

Aspecialstreakofg
Streakn Dash A G
Fame Came Easy

Sixashine

15.731
15.767
15.861
16.081

$121.00
$81.00

16.265
16.267
16.300
16.372
16.410
16.514
16.653
16.693

$91.00
$61.00

16.819
17.083
17.618
17.716

$61.00
$40.00

17.823
17.911
17.970
18.163
18.601
19.068

$31.00
$20.00

nBrace

©2024 nTheory, LLC

10

10

10

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd
3rd
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

3855
3856
3857
3858

3859
3860
3861
3862
3863
3864
3865
3866

3867
3868
3869
3870

3871
3872
3873
3874
3875
3876

3878
3881
3877
3879
3880
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RR Pla Rider , Horse Score Earnings Points Points Comment

LEADLINE
1 Chandler Bright Lightening 28.658 10 4076
2 |Lucy Barnes Tootsie 39.083 Non-Member 4077
3 JBGray Skip 102.836 Non-Member 4078
nBrace_v1.0_dev nBrace Wednesday, July 17, 2024
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RR Pla

1
2
3
4
5

Rider

Bailey Choate
Jimmy Cagle
Bailey Choate
Robert Shirley

Jamie Cagle

OPEN 5D - 2D

6

Andy Blalock

Emmi Randolph
Ashley Davis
Alexandra Lanier
Avery Stephens
Olivia Osborn
Chloe Joiner
Rayne Jo Higdon
Jodi Martin

Laci Bellew
Harper Bright
Lilly Tatum

Lauren Higdon
Alexandria Skipworth
Madalin Martin
Anna Bailey

Molli Claire Joiner
Avery Stephens
Jason Tibbs

Jodi Martin

Jacie Hood

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Boozer

Bugs

Elmer

Feature Miss Wa

Toast

Bp Bump Box

No Pressure Here
Pay Special Atten
Fiery Blessing
Mm Royal Fancy
Doc's Got Discipli
Perfecta Grey G
Sugar

Jolene

Dashing With R
Justa Dilly
Cattin Mirrada
Fendi

Perfect Definition
C.c.

Ta French Lane
Ssr Caliente Jet
Geaux Guy Geaux
Michionda Roos
Mini

Shays Moneyboa

Score

15.447
15.731
15.766
15.767
15.861

15.947
15.957
16.000
16.081

16.133
16.202
16.209
16.217
16.265
16.267
16.268
16.268
16.297
16.300
16.303
16.310
16.310
16.330
16.372
16.410
16.446

nBrace

Earnings

$461.00
$384.00
$307.00
$230.00
$154.00

$384.00
$320.00
$256.00
$192.00
$128.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

Al O N | ©

Points Comment

OPEN 5D - 1D

Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

2nd

Non-Member

3882
3883
3884
3885
3886

3887
3888
3889
3890
3891
3892
3893
3894
3895
3896
3898
3897
3899
3900
3901
3902
3903
3904
3905
3906
3907
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RR Pla

Rider

OPEN 5D - 3D

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Lindsey Harper
Tyler Allen

Jodi Martin
Corey Adkins
Parker Newman
Dale Davis
Jimmy Cagle
Kallie Mullen
Gracyn Knowles
Annie Buckner
Tyler Allen
Colton Bullard
Kylie Hopper
Paula Harris

Ava Chaffee
Ainsley Irani
Seth Heatherly
Madison Richardson
Jessie Scogin
Kinsley Hall
Jamie Cagle
Hannah Mayhall
Samantha Causey
Lacey Davis
Macie Turner

Izzy Bailey

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Hf Zero Ta Fame
Sweet Pea

Judy

Classy

Ceo Scarlet Sails
Glowing Design
Trump

Chasing Guys Per
Bar Tee Boston
Jagger

Nut

Going Rogue

Ru Ready To Desi
J. T.

Smooch

Ab Streakin Euro
Badgerslilcompr
King Tutt
Marley's Three Ki
Pjh Firentothemo
Ba Dashing Hone
Dish

Goldmine
Peppy

Limit The Mone

Boone

Score

16.456
16.481

16.514
16.528
16.550
16.551

16.567
16.582
16.586
16.588
16.634
16.653
16.674
16.693
16.720
16.724
16.740
16.751
16.779
16.785
16.819
16.828
16.836
16.845
16.859
16.862

nBrace

Earnings

$307.00
$256.00
$205.00
$153.00
$102.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

w hiuo

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

3908
3909
3910
3911
3912
3913
3914
3915
3916
3917
3918
3919
3920
3921
3922
3923
3924
3925
3926
3927
3928
3929
3930
3931
3932
3933
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RR Pla

Rider

OPEN 5D - 4D

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Bella Gross
Madison Richardson
Haley Morrow
Tommie Brasher
Kristy Oldacre
McKenzie Oakes
Anniston Powell
Robert Shirley
Kathryn Timm
Samantha Causey
Cassidy Gray
Parker Newman
Dani Jo Barnett
Annie Buckner

KC Horsley

OPEN 5D - 5D

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91

Kallie Mullen
Callison Payne

Barry Stubblefield
Heather Thompson
Sydney Oneal
Jacob Stubblefield
Lacey Wamble
Andy Blalock
Addison Jade Greer
Haley Morrow
Vickie Tucker
Jason Tibbs
Courtney Funderburg
Bailey Grace Tortorigi
Sophia Fitzwater
Lacey Davis

Lacey Wamble
Lacey Davis

Lindsey McGriff-Villa
Olivia Williams
Olivia Williams
Heather Thompson
Seth Heatherly

Jessica Key

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Ivy

Gizmo's Risky B
Twr Streakin Del
Honors Sugar M
Lady Brimmerton
Levi

Cowboy

Buddy Jerry

A Frosted Hotrod
Buster

Rage

Harleigh
Popcorn

Drifter

Roxy

Cats Shadow

Ta Famous Frenc
Br Famous Grum
Freckled Ladylo
Bleu Jeans
Bound For Tres S
Rj

Valdez

Pistol Pete
Walkin On Sunsh
Sky

Tater

Phondler

Goose

Flint

Grey

Bull

Trux

Mr Thackery Binx
Arrow

Keke

Sancho

This Spirites For

Two Times Tr Du

Score

16.969
17.033
17.083
17.123
17.152
17.167
17.203
17.227
17.260
17.300
17.307
17.354
17.390
17.406
17.418

17.467
17478
17.618
17.678
17.716
17.823
17.911
17.920
17.965
17.970
17.981
18.110
18.163
18.199
18.297
18.396
18.601

18.714
19.068
19.143
19.410
20.515
21.952
22498

nBrace

Earnings

$230.00
$192.00
$153.00
$115.00
$77.00

$154.00
$128.00
$102.00
$77.00
$51.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd
2nd

Non-Member

2nd
2nd

Non-Member

3934
3935
3936
3937
3938
3939
3940
3941
3942
3943
3944
3945
3946
3947
3948

3949
3950
3951
3952
3953
3954
3955
3956
3957
3958
3959
3960
3961
3962
3963
3964
3965
3966
3967
3968
3969
3970
3971
3972
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RR Pla Rider

OPEN 5D - NT

97 Alyssa Adkins
102 Corey Adkins
116 |Megan Atkins
98 Lacey Boyd
106 Harper Bright
95 |Ashley Davis

99 Addison Jade Greer

114 Bella Gross
107 Bella Gross
93 Haley Howard
113 Chloe Joiner

100 Molli Claire Joiner

111 Lindsey Lance
115 Madalin Martin

103 |Hannah Mayhall

101 Sydney Oneal
112 |Olivia Osborn
109 |Callison Payne

92 Anniston Powell

94  Erika Radcliffe
105 [Emmi Randolph
104 Emmi Randolph
96 Jason Tibbs

108 Sherri Welchel
110 Olivia Williams

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Streaking Locom
Brisco

Spartan
Aspecialstreakofg
Redneck Royalty
Will E Frost
Zoom Kat
Deelish Special
Frenchy

Richard

Ddd Dash Of Perr
Sf Miss Boon
Flying Ww Jess
Buttons

Peanut

Streakn Dash A G
Taclt To

Docs Classic Das
Brody
Hezakingbaby
Firewaters Fling
Ima Bootoo Blue
Fame Came Easy
Sixashine

Duke

Score

nBrace

Earnings

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

Points Comment

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time

No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time

No Time
Non-Member
No Time

No Time

No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd
Non-Member
No Time

No Time

No Time

3978
3983
3997
3979
3987
3976
3980
3995
3988
3974
3994
3981
3992
3996
3984
3982
3993
3990
3973
3975
3986
3985
3977
3989
3991
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RR Pla

Rider

Horse

Score

Earnings Points Points Comment

PEE WEE 4D - 1D

1

O o N o U1 A W N

Kathryn Timm
Anniston Powell
Eliza Jane Hoffman
Ella Fitzwater

Ella Mae Blackmon
Nova Wheeler

Ella Kate Hegeman
Addy Bearden

Ella Kate Hegeman

PEE WEE 4D - 2D

10

Jaci Mae Bellew

PEE WEE 4D - 3D

11

Emmaline Puckett

PEE WEE 4D - 4D

12

Addilyn Oakes

PEE WEE 4D - NT

13
14
15

Eliza Jane Hoffman
Anniston Powell

Emmaline Puckett

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Hottie 16.922
Cowboy 17.702
Ultimo Senior Edi| 17.779
Star 18.672
Whiskey 19.391
Jolly 19.718
Snowball 20.242
Layla 20.559
Sebastian 20.827
Josie 23.612
Star 25.744
Cracker 38.727
Mojo

Brody

Muffin

nBrace

$68.00 Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

10
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

$51.00 10

$34.00 10

$17.00 10

Non-Member
Non-Member

No Time

©2024 nTheory, LLC

4061
4062
4063
4064
4065
4066
4067
4068
4069

4070

4071

4072

4073
4074
4075

Wednesday, July 17, 2024
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RR Pla Rider

Horse

Score Earnings

Points

Points Comment

PONY 4D - 1D

1 |DaniJo Barnett

2 | Madalin Martin

3 |Harper Bright

4 |[EmmalLynn Summerford
5 [Ella Kate Hegeman

6 Bailey Grace Tortorigi

PONY 4D - 2D

7  Ella Kate Hegeman
8 Emmaline Puckett

9 Emmaline Puckett

PONY 4D - 3D
10 McKenzie Oakes
PONY 4D - NT

11 Eliza Jane Hoffman

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Popcorn
Buttons
Lightening
Stormy
Snowball
Cash

Sebastian
Muffin
Star

Cracker

Mojo

16.791 $54.00
18.366 |

18.407

20.208

20.242

20.492

20.827 $41.00
21.760
24478

\ 26.791 $29.00

nBrace
©2024 nTheory, LLC

10

10

10

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

3998
3999
4000
4001
4002
4003

4004
4005
4006

4007

‘ 4008

Wednesday, July 17, 2024
Page 8 of 10



RR Pla

1

N oo nn A WN

Rider

Emmi Randolph
Avery Stephens
Chloe Joiner
Rayne Jo Higdon
Harper Bright
Gracyn Knowles
Molli Claire Joiner

Avery Stephens

YOUTH - 2D

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Parker Newman

Kallie Mullen

Annie Buckner

Ava Chaffee
Madison Richardson
Kinsley Hall

Hannah Mayhall
Macie Turner

Izzy Bailey

YOUTH - 3D

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Bella Gross

Madison Richardson
McKenzie Oakes
Kallie Mullen

Kathryn Timm

Parker Newman

Dani Jo Barnett
Annie Buckner

KC Horsley

Madalin Martin

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

No Pressure Here
Mm Royal Fancy
Perfecta Grey G

Sugar
Justa Dilly

Bar Tee Boston

Ssr Caliente Jet

Geaux Guy Geaux

Ceo Scarlet Sails

Chasing Guys Per

Jagger
Smooch

King Tutt

Pjh Firentothemo

Dish

Limit The Mone

Boone

Ivy

Gizmo's Risky B

Levi

Same Flame Diffe
A Frosted Hotrod

Harleigh
Popcorn
Drifter
Roxy

Buttons

Score

15.957
16.133
16.209
16.217
16.268
16.303
16.310
16.330

16.550
16.582
16.588
16.720
16.751
16.785
16.828
16.859
16.862

16.969
17.033
17.167
17.193
17.260
17.354
17.390
17.406
17.418
17.876

nBrace

Earnings

$273.00
$164.00
$109.00

$205.00
$123.00
$82.00

$137.00
$82.00
$55.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

10

Points Comment

YOUTH

YOUTH - 1D

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

4009
4010
4011
4012
4013
4014
4015
4016

4017
4018
4019
4020
4021
4022
4023
4024
4025

4026
4027
4028
4029
4030
4031
4032
4033
4034
4035

Wednesday, July 17, 2024
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RR Pla Rider

YOUTH - 4D

28 |Addison Jade Greer
29 Addison Jade Greer

30 Bailey Grace Tortorigi

31 Sophia Fitzwater

32 Harper Bright

33 |Kenleigh Smith

34 Eden Dooley

35 Olivia Williams

36 Olivia Williams

37 |Ella Mae Blackmon
38 |Bailey Grace Tortorigi

YOUTH - NT
48 Alyssa Adkins

51 |Dally Atkins

39 |Harper Bright
52 Bella Gross

50 Bella Gross

47 Haley Howard
45 |Chloe Joiner

43 Molli Claire Joiner
46 Madalin Martin
40 |Hannah Mayhall
42 Erika Radcliffe
49 Emmi Randolph
41  Lilly Tatum

44 |Olivia Williams

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse Score
Pistol Pete 17.965
Zoom Kat 18.021
Goose 18.169
Flint 18.297
Lightening 18.595
Gerionomo 18.622
Mouse 19.087
Arrow 19.143
Keke 19.410
Whiskey 19.413
Cash 20.492
Streaking Locom
Snap
Redneck Royalty
Frenchy
Deelish Special
Richard
Ddd Dash Of Perr
Sf Miss Boon
Cc
Peanut
Hezakingbaby
Ima Bootoo Blue
Cattin Mirada
Duke

nBrace

Earnings

$69.00
$41.00
$27.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

Points Comment

Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

2nd

2nd

Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time

2nd
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time

No Time

4036
4037
4038
4039
4040
4041
4042
4043
4044
4045
4046

4056
4059
4047
4060
4058
4055
4053
4051
4054
4048
4050
4057
4049
4052
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